DAMP
LOCATION
CONTROLS
READY
eiko.com1
Rev. June 11, 2026
Specifications subject to change without notice
LH2 P R O  L I N E A R  H I G H  B AY

Silvair )
[Blank] - Default,
no Emergency
option
EB40H - 40W
Emergency Battery
pack, 120-347V
EB40V - 40W
Emergency Battery
pack, 277-480V
E X A M P L E  P A R T  N U M B E R :  L H 2 - P S 1 6 0 - 8 F C C T - H D I M - W 3 1 0 - S P 1 0 H - E B 4 0 H
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R
C O D E M O D E L # WAT TS  ( W ) C C T ( K ) LU M E N S  ( L M ) L I G H T  D I S T R I B U T I O N D I M M I N G
120-347V
15884 LH2-PS160-OS-8FCCT-HDIM 160/130/100W 3500/4000/5000 23,700/20,000/17,600​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90° 0-10V
15672 LH2-PS160-OS-8FCCT-HDIM-CORD* 160/130/100W 3500/4000/5000 23,700/20,000/17,600​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90° 0-10V
15886 LH2-PS240-OS-8FCCT-HDIM 240/210/180W 3500/4000/5000 35,400/32,700/27,100​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90° 0-10V
15668 LH2-PS240-OS30-8FCCT-HDIM 240/210/180W 3500/4000/5000 34,200/31,700/26,300​ 30x90°, 50x90°, 90x100° 0-10V
15673 LH2-PS240-OS-8FCCT-HDIM-CORD* 240/210/180W 3500/4000/5000 35,400/32,700/27,100​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90° 0-10V
15888 LH2-PS320-OS-8FCCT-HDIM 320/290/260W 3500/4000/5000 47,600/43,500/39,000​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90° 0-10V
15670 LH2-PS320-OS30-8FCCT-HDIM 320/290/260W 3500/4000/5000 45,800/40,600/35,400​ 30x90°, 50x90°, 90x100° 0-10V
15674 LH2-PS320-OS-8FCCT-HDIM-CORD* 320/290/260W 3500/4000/5000 47,600/43,500/39,000​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90° 0-10V
15890 LH2-PS400-OS30-8FCCT-HDIM 400/360/320W 3500/4000/5000 58,300/51,100/45,000​ 30x90°, 50x90°, 90x100° 0-10V
277-480V
15885 LH2-PS160-OS-8FCCT-VDIM 160/130/100W 3500/4000/5000 23,700/20,000/17,600​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90° 0-10V
15887 LH2-PS240-OS-8FCCT-VDIM 240/210/180W 3500/4000/5000 35,400/32,700/27,100​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90° 0-10V
15669 LH2-PS240-OS30-8FCCT-VDIM 240/210/180W 3500/4000/5000 34,200/31,700/26,300​ 30x90°, 50x90°, 90x100° 0-10V
15889 LH2-PS320-OS-8FCCT-VDIM 320/290/260W 3500/4000/5000 47,600/43,500/39,000​ 45×100°, 65×95°, 90×90° 0-10V
15671 LH2-PS320-OS30-8FCCT-VDIM 320/290/260W 3500/4000/5000 45,800/40,600/35,400​ 30x90°, 50x90°, 90x100° 0-10V
15891 LH2-PS400-OS30-8FCCT-VDIM 400/360/320W 3500/4000/5000 58,300/51,100/45,000​ 30x90°, 50x90°, 90x100° 0-10V
Default settings: Max power, 5000K CCT. OS models 90×90°.  OS30 models 30×90°
* Fixture includes 10ft power cord
eiko.com3
Rev. June 11, 2026